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

2BR. $95

Apartr"«mt8 for Rtnt 
'Unfurnlshtd) 119

GOLD MEDALLION

EL CAPITAN
Poolside

Apts.
16025 S. Western Ave. 

GARDENA

'90
Up

ALL-ELECTRIC
t

Furnished Singles
Furnished and Unfurn.

1 Bedrooms

-fr Heated 'Pool
-^ Carpets, Drapes 
T!TSnack Bars 
^Shower Enclosures 
^T Large Wardrobes 
<£ Built-in Hot Point 

Oven and Range
- Sealed Heat

ALSO WEEKLY RATES 
$30, Including Utilities

Enjoy 

Fun in the Sun
at

EL CAPITAN
16025 S. Western Ave. 

DA 3-6827

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(7 block! south Of 190th and 
Flgueroa, 7 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

0 Garbage Disposal 
A Laundry Facilities 

1)20 W. 226th FA 0-5239

New, Spacious 
2-Bedrm., $85

DISPOSAL
AUTOMATIC WASHER HOOKUP 

CHILDREN WELCOME

1524 WEST 227TH ST. 
FA 0-3444

DELUXE
Large 2 Br.

« BUILTINS
ft CARPETED
ft DRAPES
ft Carport!
ft ADULTS ONLY

74647 Pennsylvania Ave 
Lomlta FR S-4V70 or DA

$110

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND J BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PRBSTIOE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
14(20 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarlel

Apartments for Re)nt 
(Unfurni«h«d) 119

I BR. $70 
Duplex

% Newly Decorated 
t Disposal
 > Drapes
 ) Hardwood Floor* 

Near Downtown Torrance 
Adults NO Pets

FA 8-7071

I MONTH 
FREE RENT

3 BR. DELUXE
ft WALL TO WALL CARPETS
m BUILT INS
« CHILDREN O.K.

PRICE $115 
CALL 3202183

Apa ni»ntt for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
N«wly remodeled and re- 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231 it TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

A««rtm«ntt f«r Rtnt 
(Furnished)

$45, 1 BEDROOM LOWER. TOR­ 
RANCE BLV. NEAR SARTORI. 

FA 80930

Apartment* for Rent 
120 (Furnished) 120

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS

Includes
ft-Fraa TV
ft Free AM-FM
ft Drapes W/W Carpets
ft Disposals
ft Controlled Heat
ft Free Parking

 ) Free Utilities
ft Free Linens, Incl, Laundry
« Laundry Facilities
ft Extra Large Wardrobes
ft King, Queen and Twin
ft Tub with Enclosed Shower

Adj. to shopping oreo cV Int. Pancake House 
Also L^ow Weekly Rates

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD. GARDENA
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444

I BR. $65

Adults Only

FA 8-0826

1 BR $75
£ PLENTY OF CLOSETS 
2 THERMOSTAT HEAT

1551 W. 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE o£ 5-204J

$70 2 BR.
Children

Near Schools,
Shopping, Bus.

DA 9-7559 DA 4-1379

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Walcom* 
Noar School and Bu$

DA 4-2553
$85

Nicely furnished 1-bedroom. Beau­ 
ty Rest Mattresi. 1 atory, front 
and rear entrance. GArage, spa­ 
cious lawns, adults. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mar. 1433 W. Jl9th St.

- FA 8-8502

2BR. $125
Garbage Disposal 
Laundry Facilities 

1520 W. 3MTH ST. 
FA 04a»f

Ro. tn f*r Htnt 123

HARBOR GENERAL 
HOSPITAL AREA

$10 Week 

Kitchen Privileges

Alondra Park
POOL

20' K «0' STORE FOR RENT
OR LEASE -- PARKING. 

3541 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 
FR 5 1610 Or FR S-5681

OFFICE 
OR STORE

CRENSHAW BLVD. DISTRICT. 
Excellent Location  Only $110 Mo. 
DA 9-7559 OA 4-1379

WANTED 
ROOMMATE
Man to shara apt. Torrance-Har-
bor City area.
STtVt DA 6-mO

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

Fiirnlturt 136

Hub-Torrancc
No Down Payment

4 roorns complete, new and used 
mixed, Includes range, refrigera­ 
tor living room, bedroom, dinette, 
tables, lamps and many extras. 
Complete price I39S UP to 3 
year* to pay HUB, 23855 Haw­ 
thorne Blvd Near Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Torranc*. OOtn Ivta til f

3 Rooms
FURNITURE

ALL OR PART
5«0f W. CARSON

PR 1-JOfO

Furnttur* 136

SACRIFlCt
I bouflht $W of good maple tw* 
nlture 5 rooms In all tnclu.ima 
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